
BIRLA SHIKSHA KENDRA, MADHAV NAGAR ,CHITTORGARH 
School No. 10418    Affiliation No. 1730105 

E-mail :birlashikshakendra@gmail.com  Phone No. : 01472-259630 

PERIODIC TEST – I  

2024-2025 
CLASSES :  I to VIII 

 
Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

03.05.24 Friday Eng. Maths Hindi EVS Eng. So.Std. Hindi Science 

04.05.24 Saturday Hindi EVS Maths Eng. Hindi Science Maths Eng. 

06.05.24 Monday Maths Eng. EVS Hindi Maths Hindi Science So.Std. 

07.05.24 Tuesday EVS Hindi Eng. Maths EVS Maths Eng. Hindi 

08.05.24 Wednesday GK & MV Comp. GK & MV Comp. GK & MV Eng. So.Std. Maths 

09.05.24 Thursday Comp. GK & MV Comp. GK & MV Sans. & 
Comp. 

GK & MV Sans. & 
Comp. 

GK & MV 

11.05.24 Saturday ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. Sans. & 
Comp. 

GK & MV Sans. & 
Comp. 

 Art test will be conducted by the respective teacher in his own period. 

 

 
Periodic Test I 

Date Day IX X XII SCI XII COM 

01.07.24 MONDAY Hindi Science Phy. Acc. 

02.07.24 TUESDAY Maths Eng. Chem. Eco. 

03.07.24 WEDNESDAY So.Std. Hindi PHE / 
Comp. 

PHE / Maths / 
Comp. 

04.07.24 THURSDAY Science So.Std. Eng. Eng. 

05.07.24 FRIDAY Eng. Maths Maths /Bio. B.St. 

06.07.24 SATURDAY Comp. Comp. … …. 

 
 

Periodic Test I 
Date Day XI SCI  XI COM 

01.08.24 Thursday Phy. Acc. 

02.08.24 Friday Maths /Bio. B.St. 

03.08.24 Saturday Eng. Eng. 

05.08.24 Monday PHE / Comp. PHE / Maths / Comp. 

06.08.24 Tuesday Chem. Eco. 

 
 


